10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

o
i
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Hinsdale South

Sophomore TEAM TOTALS

FX

Downers Grove North = 25.90

Lake Park
Wheaton Co-Op
Willowbrook
Fremd

Lyons Township
York

Glenbard West
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard North
Naperville Central
Conant

Elk Grove
Glenbard East
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard South
Naperville North
Hoffman Estates
Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Barrington

Mundelein

26.00

25.10

24.70

20.00

2340

24.00

19.00

23.20

18.90

19.70

20.90

18.40

18.40

15.10

14.90

16.50

15.80

18.70

5.40

6.00

5.20

PH

19.40

19.00

18.90

16.80

23.30

17.90

15.00

15.60

13.00

15.30

9.40

12.30

6.40

6.10

13.70

9.00

7.30

5.50

7.80

1.90

2.80

2.40

SR

21.55

22.80

19.70

20.05

23.90

20.30

18.90

16.95

14.10

14.80

13.00

15.00

11.10

14.40

13.45

11.80

13.20

11.10

7.80

8.60

7.00

3.20

\

25.55

21.70

23.55

23.10

16.75

19.50

21.15

17.30

17.70

18.25

18.65

12.95

18.10

17.25

12.70

17.80

11.80

18.50

17.55

5.50

5.20

6.20

PB

21.80

24.95

22.70

20.95

16.75

22.05

21.40

21.35

18.90

19.00

17.50

15.90

15.10

8.80

7.45

8.90

10.30

7.40

8.60

10.60

9.30

230

HB

23.75

22.15

19.05

19.75

21.05

16.55

18.70

15.00

15.05

9.50

14.95

15.20

9.20

12.20

11.60

8.30

10.90

11.50

7.70

6.20

6.20

5.20

137.95
136.60
129.00
125.35
121.75
119.70
119.15
105.20
101.95
95.75
93.20
92.25
78.30
77.15
74.00
70.70
70.00
69.80
68.15
38.20
36.50
24.50



8T

8T

10T

10T

13T

13T

15T

15T

20T

207

227

227

24

25T

25T

25T

28T

28T

30T
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Lake Park

Wheaton Co-Op
Willowbrook

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Wheaton Co-Op
Lyons Township
Willowbrook

Lake Park

York

Downers Grove North
Lake Park

York

Buffalo Grove

Lyons Township
Buffalo Grove

Conant

Hersey

Fremd

York

Glenbard East
Wheaton Co-Op
Conant

Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Willowbrook

Elk Grove

Naperville Central

Glenbard North

Sophomore FLOOR EXERCISE

Sergio Hernandez
Jack Ongstad
Daniel Javier
Elias Argyris
Dan Swanson
Tomas Radzevicius
David Shimp
Nick Giordano
Jae Newman
Bryce Mensik
Callan Kasmer
Robert Steffes
Patrick Paulish
Trevor Rice
Aidan Fickett
Ryan Renderman
Dawson Horvath
Matt Goolish
Victor Pavlov
Lukas Sciuckas
Kayden Opiela
Antoine Smith
Ben Westmaas
Erjan Duisheev
Nathan Yu

Zach Kando

Sam Gordon
Abraham Mora
Adam Martin
Ben Skeggs

9.40
9.20
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.70
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.80

30T Lyons Township
32  Fremd

33T Naperville Central
33T Naperville North
35T Elk Grove

35T Glenbard South
35T Hoffman Estates
38 Glenbard West
39 Naperville Central
40T Glenbard North
40T Hinsdale Central
42T Barrington

42T Conant

42T  Fremd

42T Glenbard East
42T Glenbard North
47  Hersey

48T Glenbard West
48T Naperville North
50 Hersey

51  Rolling Meadows
52 Mundelein

53  Glenbard East
54  Elk Grove

55T Hoffman Estates
55T Hoffman Estates
57T Glenbard South
57T Naperville North

59  Glenbard South

Sean McCabe
Weston Robinson
Ryan Serbinski
Albert Rustandl
Aidan Hancock
Zach Neilsen
Abdulbaseer Imtiaz
lan Rondeau

Will Kotecki

Gio Boccia

Jacob Truong
Deven Shah
Sanket Vyas

AJ Lynch

Fernando Amezcua
Ammar Almasoudi
Ethan Trevino
Mathew Billings
Noah Wrodarczyk
William Listopad
Gavan Boudreau
Nikita Vovkiv
Gregorio Monroy
Sanjay Murugasan

Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros

Joshua Ogunfowokan
Evan Sounthala

Finn Coyle

Evan Blaim

6.80
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.20
6.10
6.10
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.20
5.10
5.00
4.70
4.70
4.40
4.40
4.10



14T

14T

14T

177

17T

20

217

217

217

247

247

26

27

28

29T

29T
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Wheaton Co-Op
Fremd

Downers Grove North
Fremd

Lake Park

Hinsdale Central
Willowbrook

Lake Park

Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Fremd

Downers Grove North
York

Conant

Glenbard North
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard North
Buffalo Grove
Downers Grove North
Willowbrook

York

Glenbard West
Willowbrook

Lake Park

Conant

Hersey

Glenbard North

Wheaton Co-Op

Sophomore POMMEL HORSE

Jack Ongstad
Kody Tokunaga
Jake Mateja
Victor Balica
Sergio Hernandez
Elias Argyris
Daniel Javier
Bryce Mensik
John Mammoser
Drake Levreau
Lukas Sciuckas
Dan Swanson
Trevor Rice
Sanket Vyas
Ammar Almasoudi
T) Carr

Nick Giordano
David Shimp
Logan Walker
Dawson Horvath
Karsen Kras

Jae Newman
Callan Kasmer
lan Rondeau
Jacob Seremak
Liam Benway
Johnny Hofman
Victor Pavilov
Affan Ahmed
Lyrik Hawrysko

9.00
8.90
8.40
8.10
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.70
6.40
6.30
6.10
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.30
5.10
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.80
4.80
4.70
4.60
4.30
4.20
4.20

317

31T

31T

347

34T

36

37

38

39

40

4T

4T

43

44

45T

45T

47T

47T

47T

50T

50T

50T

53T

53T

53T

56T

56T

58T

58T

60

Glenbard South
Glenbard West
York

Buffalo Grove
Naperville Central
Buffalo Grove
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central
Barrington
Glenbard South
Elk Grove
Mundelein
Glenbard East
Naperville Central
Elk Grove
Glenbard South
Naperville North
Glenbard East
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Conant

Hersey

Rolling Meadows
Glenbard East
Naperville North
Elk Grove

Hersey

Hoffman Estates

Zach Neilsen

Parks Lamkey
Kayden Opiela
Aidan Fickett

Will Kotecki

Nathan Yu

Jacob Truong
Albert Rustandl
Ryan Serbinski

Kyle Ashby

Deven Shah

Evan Sounthala
Aidan Hancock
Nikita Vovkiv
Gregorio Monroy
Adam Martin
Adam Chamala
Ethan Novy

Noah Wrodarczyk
Zaid Hyder
Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Abdulbaseer Imtiaz
Anthony Setchanov
Ethan Trevino
Lorenzo Koehler
Bryan Macias

Finn Coyle

Samir Valenzuela
William Listopad
Joshua Ogunfowokan

410
410
4.10
4.00
4.00
3.90
3.50
3.40
3.10
3.00
2.80
2.80
2.70
240
2.30
2.30
210
2.10
2.10
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.80
1.80
1.60
1.60
1.50



18T

18T

20

21

22

237

237

25

26T

26T

28T

28T

30T

30T
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Sophomore STILL RINGS

Fremd

Lake Park

Lake Park

Fremd

Wheaton Co-Op
Willowbrook
Downers Grove North
Fremd

York

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Lake Park

York

Glenbard North

York

Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Conant

Wheaton Co-Op

Kody Tokunaga
Bryce Mensik
Sergio Hernandez
Lukas Sciuckas
Jack Ongstad
Daniel Javier
Jake Mateja
Victor Balica
Callan Kasmer
Elias Argyris
Dan Swanson
Sean McCabe
Tomas Radzevicius
T) Carr

David Shimp
John Mammoser
Ryan Renderman
Kyle Ashby

Sam Gordon

Jae Newman
Andrew Burger
Trevor Rice

Gio Boccia
Kayden Opiela
lan Rondeau
Gregorio Monroy
Albert Rustandl
Dawson Horvath
Finn Coyle
Sanket Vyas

Ben Westmaas

8.80
8.70
8.00
7.80
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.30
7.20
7.15
7.10
7.00
6.95
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.10
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.75
5.70
5.70
5.50
5.50
5.30
5.30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38T

38T

38T

41

42T

42T

42T

45T

45T

47

48

49T

49T

51

52

53

54T

54T

56T

56T

58

59T

59T

59T

Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Conant

Conant

Glenbard East

Elk Grove
Glenbard West
Hoffman Estates
Naperville Central
Buffalo Grove
Naperville Central
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Naperville Central
Glenbard East
Barrington
Glenbard North
Hersey

Glenbard South
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Mundelein
Barrington
Glenbard South
Elk Grove

Hersey

Hersey

Naperville North

Michael Housour
Evan Sounthala
Syed Hussain
Erjan Duisheev
Reean Dialektakos
Sanjay Murugasan
Zach Kando
Abdulbaseer Imtiaz
Ryan Serbinski
Aidan Fickett
Adam Martin
Elijah Barreiro
Lorenzo Koehler
Thomas Wojcik
Will Kotecki

Zaid Hyder

Deven Shah
Ammar Almasoudi
Victor Pavlov

Zach Neilsen
Aidan Hancock

Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Mohmmad Khasawneh

Nikita Vovkiv
Dominic Scipione
Cayden Foust
Jack Bacigalupo
William Listopad
Ryan Venn

Noah Wrodarczyk

5.20
5.00
4.90
4.80
4.70
4.60
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.40
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.00
3.90
3.80
3.80
3.70
3.60
3.40
3.20
3.20
3.10
3.10
2.90
2.00
2.00
2.00



13T

13T

16T

16T

16T

16T

207

207

207

207

247

247

247

27T

27T

27T
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Willowbrook
Wheaton Co-Op
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Lake Park

York

Wheaton Co-Op
Downers Grove North
Willowbrook

Lyons Township

Lake Park

Hoffman Estates

Lake Park

Naperville Central
York

Buffalo Grove
Glenbard South
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central

Elk Grove

Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Wheaton Co-Op
Conant

Fremd

Glenbard East

Lyons Township
Mundelein

Willowbrook

Sophomore VAULT
Daniel Javier 8.90 27T York
Jack Ongstad 8.85 31T Glenbard North
Dan Swanson 8.65 31T  Naperville Central
Tomas Radzevicius  8.60 33T Elk Grove
Sergio Hernandez ~ 8.55 33T Glenbard North
Callan Kasmer 8.50 33T Hoffman Estates
David Shimp 8.40 36T Glenbard East
Robert Steffes 8.30 36T Glenbard North
Jae Newman 8.00 36T Hersey
Nick Giordano 7.00 36T Napenville Central
Bryce Mensik 6.65 36T Naperville North
Abdulbaseer Imtiaz = 6.60 41 Glenbard West
Patrick Paulish 6.50 42T Glenbard South
Adam Martin 6.50 42T Hersey
Trevor Rice 6.45 42T | Hoffman Estates
Dawson Horvath 6.40 42T Napenville North
Zach Neilsen 6.40 46 Hersey
Zach Kando 6.40 47T Buffalo Grove
Elias Argyris 6.40 47T Conant
Aidan Hancock 6.30 47T ElkGrove
Jacob Truong 6.30 50T Buffalo Grove
Ryan Renderman 6.30 50T Glenbard South
Ben Westmaas 6.30 52  Rolling Meadows
Sanket Vyas 6.25 53  Fremd
Lukas Sciuckas 6.25 54 Barrington
Gregorio Monroy 6.25 55  Fremd
Sean McCabe 6.20 56T Glenbard East
Nikita Vovkiv 6.20 56T Glenbard West
Sam Gordon 6.20 58  Conant

Kayden Opiela
Ben Skeggs
Ryan Serbinski
Abraham Mora
Gio Boccia
Aman Bhandarim
Antoine Smith
Michael Housour
Ethan Trevino
Grant Gardiner
Finn Coyle

lan Rondeau
Evan Sounthala
Ryan Venn

Joshua Ogunfowokan

Noah Wrodarczyk
William Listopad
Thomas Wojcik
Syed Hussain
Sanjay Murugasan
Aidan Fickett
Shawn Sadorf
Gavan Boudreau
Weston Robinson
Deven Shah

AJ Lynch

Fernando Amezcua

Parks Lamkey
Matt Goolish

6.20
6.15
6.15
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.75
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.20
5.10
5.00
5.00
1.00
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20T

20T

22
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237
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26T

26T
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Lake Park

Wheaton Co-Op

Lake Park

Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
York

Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central

York

Downers Grove North
Lyons Township

Lake Park

Lyons Township
Wheaton Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Glenbard North
Buffalo Grove
Willowbrook
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Conant

Downers Grove North
Glenbard West

York

Naperville Central

Naperville North

Sophomore PARALLEL BARS

Bryce Mensik
Jack Ongstad
Sergio Hernandez
John Mammoser
Jake Mateja
Trevor Rice

Ryan Renderman
Elias Argyris
Callan Kasmer
Dan Swanson

TJ Carr

Patrick Paulish
Maks Kasprzak
Lyrik Hawrysko
Daniel Javier
Sam Gordon
Lukas Sciuckas
Dawson Horvath
Ammar Almasoudi
Nathan Yu

Jae Newman
David Shimp
Ryan Garcia
Zach Kando
Ryan Serbinski
Sanket Vyas
Tomas Radzevicius
lan Rondeau
Kayden Opiela
Adam Martin
Albert Rustandl|

9.20
8.90
8.50
8.45
8.10
7.60
7.50
7.45
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.25
7.25
7.20
715
7.10
7.05
7.00
6.90
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.00

32

337

337

35T

35T

37

38

39T

39T

41

42

43

44

45T

45T

45T

48T

48T

50T

50T

52

53

54

55

56

57T

57T

57T

57T

57T

57T

Fremd

Elk Grove
Glenbard East
Conant
Glenbard North
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Naperville Central
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Conant

Elk Grove
Glenbard South
Fremd

Hoffman Estates
Glenbard South
Naperville North
Hersey

Hoffman Estates
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Mundelein
Glenbard East
Hersey

Hoffman Estates
Mundelein
Naperville North

Rolling Meadows

Victor Balica
Aidan Hancock
Gregorio Monroy
Matt Goolish
Ben Skeggs

Jack Bacigalupo
Aidan Fickett
Deven Shah
Elijah Barreiro
Victor Pavlov
Will Kotecki
Lorenzo Koehler
Dominic Scipione
Johnny Hofman
Jose Arreguin
Zach Neilsen
Weston Robinson

Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros

Evan Sounthala
Finn Coyle

William Listopad
Abdulbaseer Imtiaz
Reean Dialektakos
Cayden Foust
Nikita Vovkiv

Zaid Hyder

Ryan Venn

Mohmmad Khasawneh

Reese Miller
Noah Wrodarczyk
Gavan Boudreau

5.90
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.20
5.10
5.10
4.90
4.70
4.50
4.20
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.80
3.80
3.30
3.30
2.70
2.60
2.10
1.70
1.30
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



20

21

22

23

24

25

26T

26T

28

29T

29T

29T

Lake Park

Fremd

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Willowbrook
Wheaton Co-Op

Lake Park

Downers Grove North
Fremd

Hinsdale Central

York

Glenbard West
Willowbrook

Lyons Township
Buffalo Grove

Lake Park

Wheaton Co-Op

York

Conant

Lyons Township

York

Buffalo Grove
Wheaton Co-Op
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Fremd

Glenbard East
Willowbrook

Conant

Glenbard West

Hoffman Estates

Glenbard West Jeff Levin Sophomore Invitational — Mon Apr 10, 2023

Sophomore HORIZONTAL BAR

Bryce Mensik
Kody Tokunaga
Robert Steffes
Tomas Radzevicius
Jae Newman
Jack Ongstad
Sergio Hernandez
Jake Mateja
Victor Balica
Elias Argyris
Trevor Rice

John Mammoser
Daniel Javier
Nick Giordano
Dawson Horvath
Patrick Paulish
David Shimp
Callan Kasmer
Sanket Vyas

T) Carr

Kayden Opiela
Aidan Fickett
Ben Westmaas
Adam Martin
Ryan Serbinski
Lukas Sciuckas
Emilio Reyna
Sam Gordon
Johnny Hofman
Zach Kando
Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros

8.50
8.20
8.05
8.00
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.40
7.00
6.80
6.40
6.00
5.90
5.85
5.80
5.70
5.55
5.50
5.45
5.40
5.35
5.30
5.20
5.20
5.10
5.00
5.00
5.00

32

33

34T

347

36

37

38T

38T

38T

38T

38T

43T

43T

43T

46

47T

477

49T

49T

51

527

527

54

55

56T

56T

58

59T

59T

59T

62

Hoffman Estates
Lyons Township
Conant

Elk Grove
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Barrington
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Hinsdale Central
Hersey
Naperville North
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Elk Grove
Mundelein
Mundelein
Rolling Meadows
Glenbard North
Barrington
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Elk Grove
Hersey

Hersey

Hoffman Estates

Abdulbaseer Imtiaz
Sean McCabe
Anthony Setchanov
Aidan Hancock
Grant Gardiner
Albert Rustandl
Deven Shah
Gregorio Monroy
Ammar Almasoudi
Zach Neilsen

Kyle Ashby

Victor Pavlov

Finn Coyle

Elijah Barreiro
Ricardo Corona Gonzalez
Ben Skeggs

Noah Wrodarczyk
Reean Dialektakos
lan Rondeau
Abraham Mora
Reese Miller

Nikita Vovkiv
Lorenzo Koehler
Ryan Garcia
Dominic Scipione
Cayden Foust

Evan Sounthala
Jack Bacigalupo
William Listopad
Ryan Venn

Joshua Ogunfowokan

4.70
4.60
4.50
4.50
4.30
410
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.60
3.10
3.10
3.00
3.00
2.70
2.60
2.60
2.50
2.40
2.20
2.20
210
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.80
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Wheaton Co-Op
Lake Park

Lake Park
Willowbrook
Hinsdale Central
York
Willowbrook
Wheaton Co-Op
York

Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Conant

York

Buffalo Grove

Sophomore ALL AROUND
Jack Ongstad 51.350 15  Glenbard West
Sergio Hernandez  49.500 16  Naperville Central
Bryce Mensik 48.450 17  Naperville Central
Daniel Javier 46.600 18  Elk Grove
Elias Argyris 44.800 19  Glenbard East
Callan Kasmer 42.200 20 Glenbard South
Jae Newman 42.150 21  Barrington
David Shimp 41.950 22 Hoffman Estates
Trevor Rice 41.550 23 Napenville North
Lukas Sciuckas 40.000 24 Glenbard South
Dawson Horvath 38.000 25  Mundelein
Sanket Vyas 35.450 26 Naperville North
Kayden Opiela 35.400 27  Hersey
Aidan Fickett 32.750

lan Rondeau

Ryan Serbinski
Adam Martin
Aidan Hancock
Gregorio Monroy
Zach Neilsen
Deven Shah
Abdulbaseer Imtiaz
Finn Coyle

Evan Sounthala
Nikita Vovkiv
Noah Wrodarczyk
William Listopad

32.150
32.050
31.750
29.200
29.050
28.500
27.000
26.800
24.700
23.400
20.900
19.600
19.550



